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Numer

46
68
32
69
40
60
39
42
47
50
12
37
63
36
33
14
28
21
16
17
23
31
26
27
34

77

24
25
15
19
923
71
41
43
51
45
52
913

w N P

104
114
117
145
184
156
916

Imie

Antonina
Julia
Janina
Natalia
Olga
Aleksandra
Maja
Anonim
Rdza
Halina
Teresa
Anonim
Blanka
Katarzyna
Katarzyna
Aneta
Blanka
Oliwia
Basia
Ania
Amelia
Emilia
Antonina
Jolanta
Barbara
Agata
Felicja
Michalina
tucja
Wiktoria
Zofia
Jagoda
Gabriela
Ida
Anonim
Julia
Jagoda
Kornelia
Hanna
Bianka
Kaja
Michalina
Alicja
Zofia

Lea

Hanna
Natalia
Zosia
Wiktoria
Rita
tucja
Hanna

Nazwisko

Godlewska
Komar
Janik
Sulkowska
Koztowska
Mackowska
tuczko
Anonim
Nowaczyk
Gorska
Kuzminska
Anonim
Kaminska
Engelbrecht
Pytel

Kus
Gliniecka
Bielawska
Cudecka
Cudecka
Cesarz
Gronek
Sakowska
Leman
Wietrzykowska
Kosiriska
Rakoczy
Swiatek
Gotab
Zawadzka
Kucharczyk
Cichosz
Szyca
Karwowska
Anonim
Woziny
Sosniak
Gromadzka
Ziebinska
Maniak
Klimowicz
Zajc-Gorynska
Bylinowska
Stasiewicz
Lewinska

Lewandowska
Maczkowska
Cudecka
Sukniewicz
Kujawska
Sulej
Gukajska

Czas

01:06.57
01:11.94
01:12.20
01:14.50
01:22.91
01:23.58
01:24.01
01:26.05
01:28.21
01:31.27
01:32.50
01:33.18
01:34.06
01:34.27
01:34.34
01:35.50
01:43.47
01:44.04
01:44.27
01:44.71
01:45.03
01:46.14
01:46.47
01:49.52
01:52.47
01:53.23
01:55.18
01:58.56
01:59.52
02:04.58
02:05.34
02:05.82
02:08.49
02:10.72
02:21.57
02:24.67
02:25.94
02:30.50
02:34.77
02:39.58
02:44.64
02:50.40
03:05.50
03:05.73
03:41.05

00:52.38
00:52.53
00:58.86
00:59.57
01:00.80
01:01.37
01:02.71

Punkty

100

100
90
80
75
70
65
60
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Numer
910
154
151
131
148
136
171
120
149
159
128
183
174
147
126
177
123
146
186
143
115
116
165
142
141
127
163
144
158
164
155
133
135
175
101
125
170
244

265
241
263
912
231
245
911
236
247
223
250
212
254
269
234

Imie
Nina
Julia
Maja
Nina
Abigai
Laura
Adrianna
Dominika
Beata
Agata
Zofia
Patrycja
Agata
Alicja
Nela
Jagoda
Zuzanna
Maja
tucja
Alicja

Iga

Maja
Anonim
Zuzanna
Anonim
Zuzanna
Sara
Julia
Lidia
Antonina
Hanna
Sara
Aleksandra
Emilia
Aleksandra
Gabriela
Anastazja
Nina

Michalina
Paulina
Nikola
Mariana
Nicol
Wiktoria
Bariana
Amelia
Amelia
Liliana
Sara
Milena
Sara
Maja
Aleksandra

Nazwisko
Wyrzykowska
Kornatowska
Klimowicz
Koztowska
Konop
Gabata
Gajewska
Murawska
Drapata
Dudycz
Wietrzykowska
Mikielska
Rutkowska
Jursza
Solecka
Kucza
Sakowska
Jursza
Fordoriska
Zwolinska
Biernacka
Kus
Anonim
Ziebinska
Anonim
Czerwinska
Kaminska
Sukniewicz
Btasiak
Ktujszo
Rybak
Budnik
Kakol
Nowicka
Kruszyriska
Krach
Plewiniska
Treder

Kotodziejczyk
Bielska
Krawczyk
Berdnykova
Krol
Kaminska
Berdnykova
Lesnianska
Szady-lurievskykh
Zacharska
Riegel
Juskiewicz
Malinowska
Kotftuniak
Cygert

Czas

01:03.47
01:04.44
01:04.64
01:06.24
01:06.45
00:01:07
01:07.55
01:08.35
01:08.95
01:11.93
01:12.33
01:12.51
01:12.70
01:15.71
01:15.95
01:15.96
01:16.09
01:16.72
01:16.77
01:17.25
01:17.48
01:19.90
01:20.09
01:21.25
01:21.59
01:22.75
01:22.89
01:23.05
01:23.07
01:23.38
01:27.88
01:31.56
01:32.06
01:37.99
01:42.85
02:03.80
02:15.71
01:17.53

02:48.80
02:49.83
02:59.65
03:06.23
03:10.49
03:12.55
03:13.39
03:19.27
03:20.82
03:27.41
03:33.52
03:34.47
03:38.21
03:43.05
03:44.19

Punkty

100
90
80
75
70
65
60
57
54
51
49
47
45
43
41
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
999
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Numer
270
229
201
208
235
915
275
232
260
215
261
266
222
262
205
249
211
237
214
259
227
224
900

321
304
322
339
338
333
312
300
342
344
319
302
311
335
309
324
330
310
313
326
320
323

602
619
612
616
609

59

Imie
Julia
Izabela
Emilia
Barbara
Alicja
Wiktoria
Anonim
tucja
Aniela
Barbara
Klara
Natalia
tucja
tucja
Rita
Anna
Julia
Anonim
Zofia
Oliwia
Liliana
Lena
Pola

Weronika
Marlena
Martyna
Zofia
Alicja
Ksenia
Maja
Izabela
Anna
Stella
Alicja
Oliwia
Aleksandra
Natalia
Kaja
Pola
Barbara
Zofia
Wiktoria
Alicja
Zuzanna
Wiktoria

Magdalena
Natalia
Dominika
Alisa

Nina

Damian

Nazwisko
Kottuniak
Nowaczyk
Chmielewska
Klos

Sulej
Samulska
Anonim
Wysocka
Wisniewska
Szyca
Wisniewska
Mikielska
Engelbrecht
Wisniewska
Sondej
Karwowska
Pionke
Anonim
Durajczyk
Sobich
Kakol
Debno-Artwinska
Debno

Witostawska
Cieslinska
Bdjko
Skubich
Kugaudo
Ponska
Grochocka
Kruszynska
Pankiewicz
Likowska
Grotkowska
Breska
Ciesielczyk
Niekludow
Zmuda-Trzebiatowska
Koszlak
Dambek
Klos
Strzelczyk
Karwowska
Nafalska
Pyz

Cieslinska
Zulewska
Richter
Stashkova
Lewinska

Cygert

Czas

03:44.44
03:49.06
03:55.25
03:55.45
03:56.48
03:59.02
04:02.16
04:03.99
04:04.59
04:04.93
04:07.39
04:14.18
04:19.82
04:21.01
04:31.10
04:31.28
04:33.93
04:40.03
04:42.22
04:49.71
05:05.61
05:09.21
03:35.65

00:00:00
02:36.70
02:39.91
02:46.14
02:55.88
02:56.82
02:59.21
03:01.14
03:03.12
03:06.28
03:14.89
03:17.64
03:20.02
03:23.19
00:03:25
03:26.21
03:26.92
03:32.50
03:33.50
03:39.56
04:15.11
04:16.94

00:01:00
01:01:00
02:01:00
03:01:00
04:01:00

01:02.73

Punkty
39
37
35
33
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14

100
90
80
75
70
65
60
57
54
51
49
47
45
43
41
39
37
35
33
31
30
29

100
90
80
75
70

100
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Numer
10
55
20
11
22
72
64
38
78
918
75
54

30
29
49
61

62
56
53
76
74
73
70
18
922
48
13
67
66
65

150
132
118
169
167
185
187
139
176
904
134
168
129
917
160
138
130
166
162
182
178

Imie

Filip
Aleksander
Franek
Henryk
Adam
Karol
Dominik
Anonim
Aleksander
Mikoftaj
Jan
Stanistaw
Wojciech
Franek
Adam
Jakub
Bruno
Antoni
Borys
Wiktor
Tymoteusz
Leo
Konrad
Adam
Aleksy
Jakub
Julian
Leo
Michat
Artur
Adam
Daniel

Cezary
Piotr
Grzegorz
Filip
Jakub
Maksymilian
Artur
Antoni
Anonim
Jakub
Nikodem
Aleksander
Hubert
Oliwer
Krzysztof
Ludwik
Anonim
Henio
Kacper
Stanistaw
Florian

Nazwisko
Sondej
Nadolny
Grochocki
Sondej
Cwiartka
Gajewski
Bzowski
Anonim
Sobich
Kowalski
Zabulewicz
Kustra
Stefanowski
Krach
Szymanski
Barttomiejczyk
Rafalski
Scholla
Treder
Meyer
Bluma
Szymczak
Marchewka
Gajewski
Bieszk
Okoniski
Babul
Gniewkowski
Jasinski
Plewinski
Plewinski
Roszczynko

Kekenmajster
Krzykwa
Okoniski
Bzowski
Witek

Bluma
Chatupka
Barttomiejczyk
Anonim
Piotrowski
Czerepacha
Kulczynski
Bombalicki
Pydyn
Szmidt
Jakubiak
Anonim

Bork

Koszlak
Kotodziejczyk
Malinowski

Czas

01:08.58
01:14.93
01:18.02
01:18.89
01:20.79
01:22.68
01:23.77
01:24.96
01:25.67
01:27.89
01:29.93
01:31.24
01:31.66
01:32.12
01:40.15
01:41.94
01:42.78
01:44.96
01:47.29
01:49.99
01:50.87
01:51.30
01:51.54
01:52.80
02:40.43
02:43.73
02:44.02
03:08.30
03:30.84
03:31.19
03:32.43
03:32.68

00:51.42
00:54.01
00:54.80
00:55.42
00:56.29
00:59.27
00:59.55
01:01.65
01:02.48
01:05.50
01:05.60
01:07.38
01:07.38
01:07.73
01:08.40
01:08.67
01:08.78
01:11.05
01:11.54
01:11.92
01:12.11

Punkty
90
80
75
70
65
60
57
54
51
49
47
45
43
41
39
37
35
33
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18

100
90
80
75
70
65
60
57
54
51
49
47
45
43
41
39
37
35
33
31
30
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Numer
188
106
108
179
107
110
102
157
105
181
140
112
121
113
122
124
919
109
152
137
119
172
180

257
252
233
219
256
209
914
242
267
230
255
226
221
276
253
264
204
273
271
213
238
258
274
217
210
239
202
272
206
220

Imie
Anonim
Mikoftaj
Jakub
Wojciech
Filip

Jan
Bojarski
Mateusz
Natan
Anonim
Witold
Piotr
Leon
Hubert
Mateusz
Michat
Bartosz
Eugeniusz
Aleksander
Stamistaw
Antoni
Artur
Nikodem

Dawid
Piotr
Szymon
Filip
Bruno
Dominik
Alan
Eryk

Jan
Henryk
Jakub
Krystian
Piotr
Wojciech
Ignacy
Jakub
Mikotaj
Tomasz
Leon
Franciszek
Ryszard
Juliusz
Anonim
Jan
Jakub
Piotr
Jan
Antoni
Artur
Dawid

Nazwisko
Anonim
Wisniewski
Federak
Rohde
Wisniewski
Durajczyk
Dorian
Skowron
Kukieta
Anonim
Gorski
Cieslinski
Gofab
Mroczkowski
Orfowski
Pacholczyk
Czarniewski
Kuzminski
Sliwiriski
Kocieda
Cichosz
Marchewka
Hartuna

Lesniewski
Ciezkowski
Cygert
Solecki
Jersak
Okoniski
Maniak
Sprengel
Kujawski
Jakubiak
Kwiatkowski
Czerepacha
Gorski
Musiat
Malinowski
Szczepanski
Rozmus
Wojcieszkiewicz
Kugaudo
Cwiartka
Btasiak

Ped

Anonim
Szymanski
Pietruszka
Motyka
Lewandowski
Kaleta
Jasinski
Dybkowski

Czas

01:13.95
01:14.53
01:14.78
01:15.04
01:15.59
01:16.23
01:16.70
01:17.19
01:17.60
01:19.52
01:20.31
01:20.53
01:20.82
01:21.10
01:21.54
01:21.65
01:22.09
01:24.82
01:29.74
01:32.50
01:33.64
01:33.92
01:40.83

02:35.64
02:38.88
02:49.60
02:51.36
03:00.11
03:05.30
03:07.68
03:11.02
03:13.85
03:14.35
03:15.44
03:16.08
03:17.13
03:18.20
03:19.28
03:19.98
03:20.62
03:22.07
03:22.36
03:23.96
03:24.14
03:25.01
03:27.70
03:28.38
03:29.59
03:31.57
03:33.65
03:33.84
03:35.93
03:36.50

Punkty
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

100
90
80
75
70
65
60
57
54
51
49
47
45
43
41
39
37
35
33
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
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Numer
246
228
207
225
216
200
218
909
251

340
307
334
303
337
325
343
316
318
305
315
331
345
329
308
314
328
341
336
327
332
346
301

617
605
607
615
604
606
614

Imie

Stas
Kacper
Bartosz
Jeremiasz
Jerzy
Btazej
Tymon
Robert
Kuba

Mitosz
Karol
Szymon
Marcel
Mateusz
Oskar
Ernest
Stanistaw
Jakub
Patryk
Piotr
Franciszek
Robert
Krzysztof
Anonim
Franciszek
Pawet
Tymon
Karol
Wiktor
Oskar
Anonim
Seweryn

Daniel
Jacek
Dawid
Ignacy
Piotr
Jan
Nikodem

Nazwisko
Bork

Gabata

Kus

Budnik
Modzelewski
Domrzalski
Gronek
Kaczmarek
Przybyszewski

Kaleta
Jasinski
Niekludow
Smotonski
Kowalski
Grabowski
Likowski
Janik
Gabata
Rozmus
Eukasz
Ogtozinski
Jarecki
Mackiewicz
Anonim
Owczarczak
Przybyszewski
Migczynski
Nowak
Riegel
Burchard
Anonim
Domrzalski

Walas
Gotaszewski
Kaczmarek
Smotonski
Gawtlas
Juskiewicz
Scholla

Czas

03:39.59
03:44.63
03:49.09
03:55.83
04:06.36
04:11.66
04:26.15
04:29.89
00:04:31

02:24.75
02:31.33
02:32.74
02:35.27
02:39.71
02:40.07
02:40.46
02:42.52
02:43.83
02:46.08
02:50.54
02:50.93
02:52.47
02:53.17
02:53.54
02:56.79
03:05.58
03:13.46
03:16.74
03:45.78
03:48.63
04:36.21
04:50.01

00:01:00
01:01:00
02:01:00
03:01:00
04:01:00
05:01:00
06:01:00

Punkty
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12

100
90
80
75
70
65
60
57
54
51
49
47
45
43
41
39
37
35
33
31
30
29
28

100
90
80
75
70
65
60



